Kop, Ume
1132 JoboB
1147 Haps
1136 Bnagena
1246 JopwuTta
1238 [danHuena
1252 Muxaena
1140 Hartanu
1148 WepwuH
1137 Hukon
1256 Enuvua
1255 MapuaHa
1245 BepoHuka
1120 MoaHHa

1127 AHHa-Mapus

1248 lMNonunHa
1253 CraHucnaea
1254 Panuua
1249 KanuHa
1125 bunsaHa
1247 Hukona

1244 KnemeHTUHa

1124 CeBpanuHa
1258 Kpacumupa
1121 Kamenus
1259 CrosiHKa
1251 Hapgexaa
1257 MNonunnHa
1130 BukTopus
1250 betnHa

MopeaHocT
Mpyna
BanugHocT

damunusa
N'YCEBA
BNAITOEBA
BOPVCOBA
CTOMMEHOBA
ENMMHOBA
KEXA/OBA
MAMYYAPOBA
AJITMEBA
KPBCTEBA
CABOBA
CABOBA
EPITMHA
TOHNHA
TPAYEHOBA
BbPBAHOBA
AHYLWEBA
MOMNoBA
BACEBA
AOKOBA
KOTEBA
MUINEBA
ACEBA
HMKONOBA
METJIOBA
MALLOBA
Y3YHOBA
BbPBEBA
TOOOPOBA
KNYYKOBA

PaHrnucra

loauHa

1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998

3/2009-2010
Momuyeta Mnagwa Bb3pact

30.04.2010 - 10.12.2010

Kny6 Cnanom I Cnanom CI Cnanom
MoTeH 0,00 0,00 0,00
Yamkopusa 2,03 1,15 103,51
MapwuHa cnopt 41,11 15,65 104,78
MapwuHa cnopt 76,02 46,98 156,86
KOneH 85,68 53,66 179,31
KOneH 124,65 115,46 169,76
Mamnoposo 130,22 87,61 135,04
KOneH 140,22 92,64 183,29
Maunpckn cnopt 150,72 175,96 999,99
Cnasus 193,03 180,74 455,28
Cnasus 194,39 212,68 381,07
BaHcko 220,96 182,64 999,99
KOneH 238,67 125,09 999,99
BaHcko 244,70 236,23 329,64
Mamnoposo 246,74 164,91 290,15
KOneH 250,98 187,05 999,99
KOneH 270,31 177,69 999,99
MNaHnunwe 276,06 164,58 999,99
BaHcko 278,20 261,25 367,86
OcoroBo KH 281,91 397,17 999,99
BaHcko 353,84 290,42 403,37
BaHcko 385,87 230,03 384,42
Punckn cknop 999,99 481,11 999,99
BaHcko 999,99 654,32 999,99
PoxeH 999,99 999,99 999,99
Yamkopusi 999,99 999,99 999,99
Punckun cknop 999,99 999,99 999,99
MoTeH 999,99 999,99 999,99
Yamkopusa 999,99 999,99 999,99



